
GRÄB
ERSEGNUNG

KATHOLISCHE STADTKIRCHE DACHAU

Wir erinnern uns an alle unsere lieben Freunde und Familien, die verstorben sind.

Friedhof Arzbach
Friedhof Prittlbach
Friedhof Günding
Friedhof Eztenhausen
Friedhof Eschenried
Friedhof Pellheim
Stadtfriedhof Dachau
Waldfriedhof Dachau
Friedhof Mitterndorf
Friedhof Unterbachern

28.10.2025
01.11.2025
01.11.2025
01.11.2025
01.11.2025
01.11.2025
01.11.2025
01.11.2025
01.11.2025
01.11.2025

17.00 Uhr
09.15 Uhr
09.15 Uhr
11.00 Uhr
11.30 Uhr
13.30 Uhr
14.00 Uhr
14.00 Uhr
14.00 Uhr
15.30 Uhr


